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THE DRINK LIST

SMOOTHIES

Mango Passion
(Fresh mango, passion fruit, orange juice, mango or 
passion ice cream)
Strawberry Dreams
(Fresh strawberries, strawberry puree, strawberry ice 
cream, fresh milk and yoghurt)
Funky Fruit Delight
(Fresh mango, strawberries, bananas, peach puree)
Verry Berry
(Strawberry fruit, blueberry puree, strawberry puree, 
fresh milk & yoghurt)
Your choice of:
Avocado/Mango/Strawberry/Coconut/Banana
(UHT milk and condensed milk)

120,000

Red Diva
(Strawberry, Raspberry, Apple juice, Lime, Rosemary)
Vitamin Eastin
(Orange, Cranberry, Elderflower, Lime)
The Lychee
(Lychee, Mint, Soda, Lime)

110,000MOCKTAILS

VNDCOFFEE
Vietnamese Coffee 
(Black/Condensed milk)
Espresso/Macchiato/Americano
Cappuccino/Latte/Decaffeinated Coffee
Espresso Doppio
Café Mocha
Chocolate/Green Tea Latte 
(Hot/Iced)

51,000 

51,000 
72,000 
72,000 
99,000 
99,000 

PREMIUM DILMAH T-SERIES

Brilliant Breakfast
The Original Earl Grey
Green Tea with Jasmine Flowers
Moroccan Mint Green Tea
Pure Peppermint Leaves
Pure Chamomile Flowers

63,000
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Chocolate Ice-blended
(Cocoa powder, Condensed milk, Coconut Ice-cream)
Matcha Ice-blended
(Matcha powder, Condensed milk, Coconut Ice-cream)
Eastin Chill
(Lychee, Coconut, Lemon, Coconut/Lemon Ice-cream)

Cay Da's Garden
(Watermelon, Blood Orange, Apple, Orange Ice-cream)

120,000ICE - BLENDED

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero
Ginger Ale
Sprite
Redbull
Tonic, Soda
Alba 450ml (Still,Sparkling)
Perrier 330ml (Sparkling)
Evian 500ml
San Pellegrino 500ml

68,000 
68,000 
68,000 
68,000 
68,000 
78,000 
89,000 
99,000 

126,000 

(Can/Bottle)MINERAL WATER & SOFT DRINK 

Heineken (Draught) by glass
Saigon Special
333 
Strongbow
(Gold Apple, Red Berries, Elderflower)
San Miguel Pale Pilsen
Tiger
Heineken
Sapporo
Corona
Hoegaarden
Affligem
(Blonde, Double Ale)
Hofbrau Munchner Weisse

68,000 
73,000 
73,000 
73,000 

73,000 
73,000 
89,000 

110,000 
126,000 
157,000 
178,000 

199,000 

(Glass/Can/Bottle)BEERS

FRESHLY SQUEZZED JUICE 

Pineapple/Coconut/Apple/Lime
Pomelo/Watermelon/Orange/Carrot

99,000


